What’s New?
ADr—Jjul 24

ENHANCE YOUR CHANCE OF EMPLOYMENT

Learning4Life are now able to offer FREE
courses to support adults looking for
employment, selling goods made from
skills learnt and volunteering. Courses will
include those first steps to getting a job
from confidence building to CV writing and

interview skills.

If you need any advice and guidance please
give student services a call.

STEPS IN TO THE WORKPLACE
Mon 08 Apr  12.15-14.15 4wks

FURTHER TECHNIQUES IN FLORISTRY FOR
EMPLOYABILITY

Mon 08 Apr 19.00-21.00 4wks
IT IN AN ADMIN ENVIRONMENT

Tue O9Apr 18.30-20.30 Swks
LEARN TO USE A SEWING MACHINE

Fri 12 Apr  09.30-12.30 Twk
PREPARING TO WORK IN TEXTILES

Mon 15 Apr 18.30-20.30 4uwks
DOCTOR DIGITAL

Mon 15 Apr 19.00-21.00 1wk

Mon 29Apr 19.00-21.00 Twk
INTRODUCTION TO VOLUNTEERING

WedO1May  12.15-14.15 1wk

LEARN TO PAINT YOUR PET IN ACRYLICS
Tue O7May 18.30-20.30 2wks
CREATING YOUR CV AND COVER LETTER

Mon 13 May 12.15-14.15 1wk
DEVELOPING RESILIENCE

WediSMay  12.15-14.15 1wk
PATTERN ALTERATIONS AND FITTING
GARMENTS

Fri 24May 09.30-12.30 1wk

MICRO EMPLOYMENT ART WORKSHOP

Fri 19May 12.15-14.15 1wk

Fri 26Apr 12.15-14.15 1wk
PREPARING TO WORK IN FLORISTRY

MonO3Jun 19.00-21.00 4wks

DEVELOPING CONFIDENCE AND SELF
ESTEEM

MonO3Jun 12.15-14.15

IMPROVE YOUR CONFIDENCE AND SELF
ESTEEM

Moni7Jun 12.15-14.15

PREPERATION TO WORK IN TEXTILES
ADVANCED

1wk

1wk

MonO3Jun 18.30-20.30 4wks
IT IN AND ADMIN ENVIRONMENT
IMPROVERS

TueO4Jun 18.30-20.30 Swks
INTRODUCTION TO WATERCOLOUR
PAINTING

TueO4Jun 18.30-20.30 4uwks
DEVELOPING ASSERTIVENESS

WedO5Jun 12.15-14.15 1wk
IMPROVING YOUR WELLBEING WITH
POSITIVE THINKING

WedO3Jul 12.15-14.15 1wk
INTRODUCTION TO BECOMING SELF
EMPLOYED

MonO1Jul 12.15-14.15 1wk
POSITIVE BODY LANGUAGE FOR LIFE

MonO8Jul 12.15-14.15 1wk
ART WELLNESS DAY TASTER

Fri O3May 12.30-15.30 1wk
ART WELLNESS DAY

Fri 1OMay 09.30-14.30 1wk

Thu 18 Apr 18.30-20.00 10wks £82.50 )
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The Wordsley School

Brierley Hill Road, Wordsley, Stourbridge, DY8 5SP

TEL: 01384 816043 LEARNING4LIFE@DUDLEY.GOV.UK

ARTS AND CRAFTS THIS PROGRAMME IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

ART MIXED MEDIA & BRUSHO
TECHNIQUES

Mon 08 Apr 09.30-11.30 6wks

Mon 03 Jun 09.30-11.30 6wks
PAINTING AND DRAWING

Wed 17 Apr  09.30-11.30 1lwks

If we are unable to recruit minimum class
numbers. Whilst every effort is made to ensure
that this programme and the pricing is accurate at
the time of publication, changes and errors may
occur. We reserve the right to amend details as

required. please see our website for more
information and amendments to this timetable

£66.00
£66.00

£111.10

Thu18 Apr 10.00-12.00 1lwks  £111.10 FITNESS
Thu18 Apr  13.30-15.30 flwks  £M11.10
POTTERY SKILLS PITHESS YOG
improvers Tue 09 Apr 19.45-20.45 14wks  £77.00
Sat 20 Apr 10.00-12.00 9wks £118.00 |PILATES
Beginners/ Improvers Beginners
Sat 20 Apr 12.30-14.30 Qwks £118.00 | MON 08 Apr 20.00-21.00 13wks  £71.50
PHOTOGRAPHY FOR BEGINNERS IMProvers
Wed 10 Apr 19.00-21.00 10wks £101.00 | Mon 08 Apr 18.45-19.45 13wks  £71.50
Tue 09 Apr 18.30-19.3014wks  £77.00

HANDICRAFTS
CREATIVE FLORAL SKILLS FOR ALL

For all @ The Oakfield Centre -All Levels

Fri 12 Apr 10.00-11.00 13wks £75.50
Tue 04 Jun 19.00-21.00 5wks £69.00 ADULT SWIMMING LESSONS:
SEWING SKILLS FOR IMPROVERS Beginners
Tue16 Apr  09.30-11.30 10wks _£101.00 | \on 15 Apr 19.30-20.00 10wks ~ £75.00
LANGUAGES Improvers
FRENCH FOR ADVANCED Mon 15 Apr 20.15-20.45 10wks £75.00

Mon 15 Apr 18.30-20.00 10wks £82.50
FRENCH FOR CONTINUING BEGINNERS

WORKSHOPS
INTRODUCTION TO KNITTING SKILLS

Sat 04May 09.30-11.30 1wk £20.00

NEW Beginners Sat 18 May 09.30-11.30 1wk £20.00
Tue 16 Apr 19.00-21.00 10wks £101.00 JART NOUVEAU ART
Improvers Mon 20 May 12.15-14.15 1wk £20.00
Advanced
Mon 15 Apr 19.00-20.30 10wks  £82.50 SatOBlan 06.30-0120 1wk £20.00
FIRST AID :)hgv%gEECTION TO USING GRAPHITE
EMERCENEY FIRSEAIDATWARK Mon 10 Jun 12.15-14.15 1wk £20.00
Sat 11 May 09.00-16.30 iwk £210.00
GLASS MOSAIC WORKSHOP
SWIM SCHOOL
crraper = . o - Sat 15 Jun 09.30-12.30 1wk £30.00
e offer weekly swimming lessons for
5 M
children aged 4 through to 16 years ANDALA MINDFULNESS
Operating 7 days a week Mon 24 Jun 12.15-14.15 1wk £20.00
Quality, experienced teachers DEVELOPING CROCHET SKILLS
Excellent achievement and retention Sat 22 Jun 09.30-11.30 1wk £20.00

GELLI PLATE AND MONOPRINT PRINTING

Sat 29 Jun 09.30-12.30 1wk £30.00
SUSTAINABILITY

RECYCLING- WRAPPING GIFTS

levels

Parents Home Portal allowing parents to
view children’s progress online
NATIONAL LIFESAVING ACADEMY
(previously Survive and Save)

Wed 19 Jun 12.15-14.15  3wks FREE
Level 3 Award in Pool Lifeguarding RECYCLING- WRAPPING GIFTS
INTERMEDIATES
(Gen 10) Wed 17 Apr  12.15-14.15  3wks FREE
We are delighted to offer our facilities for P ’ ’
hire outside of normal school hours
(5.30pm - 9.30pm) 0 @ f , ﬁ
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ENHANCE YOUR CHANCE OF GAINING EMPLOYMENT

Learning4Life are now able to offer FREE courses to support adults

looking for employment, selling goods made from skills learnt and
volunteering. Courses will include those first steps to getting a job from confidence

building to CV writing and interview skills.
‘STEPS IN TO THE WORKPLACE’ Monday 8th April 12.15-14.15 4weeks

‘FURTHER TECHNIQUES IN FLORISTRY FOR EMPLOYABILITY’ Monday 8th April 19.00-21.00 4weeks
‘ITIN AN ADMIN ENVIRONMENT’ Tuesday 9th April 18.30-20.30 Sweeks
‘LEARN TO USE A SEWING MACHINE’ Friday 12th April 09.30-12.30
‘PREPARING TO WORK IN TEXTILES’ Monday 15th April 18.30-20.30 4weeks
‘DOCTOR DIGITAL’ Monday 15th April & Monday 29th April 19.00-21.00
‘INTRODUCTION TO VOLUNTEERING’ Wednesday 1st May 12.15-14.15
‘LEARN TO PAINT YOUR PET IN ACRYLICS’ Tuesday 7th May 18.30-20.30 2weeks
‘CREATING YOUR CV AND COVER LETTER’ Monday 13th May 12.15-14.15
‘DEVELOPING RESILIENCE’ Wednesday 15th May 12.15-14.15
‘PATTERN ALTERATIONS AND FITTING GARMENTS’ Friday 24th May 09.30-12.30
‘MICRO EMPLOYMENT ART WORKSHOP’ Friday 19th May & Friday 26th April 12.15-14.15
‘PREPARING TO WORK IN FLORISTRY’ Monday 3rd June 19.00-21.00 4weeks
DEVELOPING CONFIDENCE AND SELF-ESTEEM Monday 3rd June 12.15-14.15
‘IMPROVE YOUR CONFIDENCE AND SELF-ESTEEM’ Monday 17th June 12.15-14.15
PREPERATION TO WORK IN TEXTILES ADVANCED Monday 3rd June 18.30-20.30 4weeks
‘ITIN AND ADMIN ENVIRONMENT IMPROVERS’ Tuesday 4th June 18.30-20.30 Sweeks
‘INTRODUCTION TO WATERCOLOUR PAINTING’ Tuesday 4th June 18.30-20.30 4weeks
‘DEVELOPING ASSERTIVENESS’ Wednesday 5th June 12.15-14.15
‘IMPROVING YOUR WELLBEING WITH POSITIVE THINKING’ Wednesday 3rd July 12.15-14.15
‘INTRODUCTION TO BECOMING SELF-EMPLOYED’ Monday 1st July 12.15-14.15

‘POSITIVE BODY LANGUAGE FOR LIFE’ Monday 8th July 2024 12.15-14.15

CALL THE OFFICE TODAY TO BOOK ONTO THE NEXT COURSE 01384816043
The Wordsley School, Brierley Hill Road, Wordsley, Stourbridge, DY8 5SP



